
COnSant-

PyVSII

cs sls
Request for €hange Order
Plocurement Services Dlvirion
Attach copier of all prior Change Orders

Originel Purchase
Order Date: Apr9,2019 ChengeOrder#: 1

Vcndor #: 24935

Date:

MinuteTraq (lQM2) lD #: N/A

DGprrtment: Public Works

Dept Contact: Amy Arlowe/Sandra Martinez

Purchase Ordcr f : 38545ERV

Vendor Name: Rapidvlew LLC

Background
rnd/ot Reason
for Change
Order Requert:

20230,Jul

and close contract.

tN ACCORDANCE W|TH 720lLCs 5/33E-9
(A) Were not reasonably foreseeable at the time the contract was signed.

[l 6) the change is germane to the original contract as signed.

(C) ls in the best interest for the County of DuPage and authorized by law.

INCREASE/DECREASE

Starting contract value

$ change for previous Change Orders

contract amount (A + B)

Amount of this Change Order Decrease

New cofltract amount (C + D)

Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D / C)

percent of all Change Orders (B + D/A)l (6096 maxlmum on (ohstructlon cont.acts)

DECISION MEMO NOT REQUIRED

I Cancelentireorder I Close Contract

-89.48%

I ContractExtension(29days) n Consentonly

to:! Change budget codefrom:

l-l lncreaselDecrease quantity from:^_*"-..___

l-l Price shows: should be:

,g1 Decrease remaining encumbrance f--t lncrease encumbtance
4 andclosecontracr tJ andclosecontract nDecreaseencumbrance l-llncreaseencumbrance

A

B

c
D

E

F

G

S6o,ooo.oo

50.00

$60,000.00

lncrease ($s3,587.81)

s6,3r 2.19

-89.48%

DECISION MEMO REQUIRED

l-l lncrease (greaterthan 29days) contractexpiration fiom:

I lncrease > 52,500.00, or > 1 0%, of current contract amount I Funding Source

! OfHfn - explain below:

to:

> (q,o
PhorG-axt ----

tfrclzs x(Boo t{t
Recommended for Apptoval (lniti Phone Ext Date

L3
By {lnitialr} Oalt

Date

REVIEWED BY (lnitials

Procuii:rnent Officer &ie*'

1@h Chairman's Oflice
(Decision Memos Over $25,000)(Decision Memos Over $25,000) Date

FORM OPTIMIZED FOR ACROBA T AND ADOBE READTR VER5ION 9 OR LA I ER

Date

Rev 1.7

6/25/1A


